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EASYOPTIONS® SERVICES 

 

 
47.4 RATES AND CHARGES (cont'd) 
 

47.4.3 Residence and Business Service  
 
A. Per Line - (cont'd) 

 

 

  
USOC 

 
Per Activation 

(CP) 
(CP) 

 

 
Auto Redial(8) 
Call Return(8) 
Three-Way Calling(8)(10)(11) 

 
NV8 
NV9 
3UY 

 
$ .58 
3.00 
3.00 

 
(DR) 
(DR) 
(DR) 

 

 
B. Per Line - 
 

 

 USOC Per Successful Activation  
 

Call Trace(8) 
 

NST 
 

$10.00 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
(See Sheet 15 for Footnotes.) 
 

 

 


